
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5440 Willow Rd #115

Waunakee, WI 53597

49 W 11th Ave

Oshkosh, WI 54902

3821 Anderson Road

DeForest, WI 53532

918 Watson Ave, Ste 102

Madison, WI 53713

7099 huntley rd

columbus, OH 43229

4623 Hillcrest Pkwy

Slinger, WI 53086

17020 West Rogers Drive

New Berlin, WI 53151

208 Industrial Drive

Verona, WI 53593

24568 150th St., Suite 200

Sumner , IA 50674

7857 Dunroven Road

Dane, WI 53529

1712 Pioneer Blvd

Cheyenne, WY 82001

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

517 Upper Gardens Road

Fontana, WI 53125

mike.clemensexcavating@yahoo.comClemens Excavating (608) 592-7417Michael 
Udelhofen

jwelscher@b-dcontractors.comB&D Contractors, Inc. (262) 784-9393

Craig Morris cmorris@cmmorrisgroup.comC.M. Morris Group Inc (608) 497-1403

Amigo Construction (608) 273-2644

tom@aaes.comADMS, LLC (920) 233-7577

Cheryl 
Rambaran cherylr@compservinc.netCompServ Inc (307) 222-5449

Geri Hatton

Cahoy Pump Service (563) 578-1130

armorshield@frontier.comArmor Shield (262) 644-6447Clayton Bennett

Janet Cahoy

sjohnsons@convergence-energy.com

janet@cahoypump.com

Janel Welscher

John Rojas john@amigo-construction.com

Contract 8027

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Bid Invites bidinvites@jfahern.comAhern Fire Protection (608) 216-0283

Trish Lowry

Thomas Franks

ghatton@anscorporate.comANS Advanced Network 
Services (518) 410-7069

Convergence Energy LLC (630) 232-9200Steve Johnson

Torrance 
Kramer torrancek@a-aexteriors.comAccurate-Airtight Exteriors (866) 582-4320

Tyler Floyd tfloyd@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2 (262) 694-3166

12/15/2017
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Contract 8027

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

28662 N Ballard Dr

Lake Forest, IL 60045

1353 N. 68th Street

Wauwatosa, WI 53213

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

2225 Kilgust Rd

Madison , WI 53713

3025 Perry St

Madison, WI 53713

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

545 West Ryan Road

Oak Creek, WI 53154

1220 Dublin Rd

Columbus, OH 43215

N9W14330 Garwin Mace Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

PO Box 508

Omro , WI 54963

dke@elford.com

Tanner 
Trondson ttrondson@cpidaylighting.comCPI Daylighting (847) 816-1060

Quint Miller

dbx.staff@duluthbx.com

Josh Penning joshp@ero-tex.net

William Gardner bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

quint@falcondrillingblasting.comFalcon Drilling & Blasting Inc. (920) 685-5299

davina.jacobs@construction.com

(218) 722-2836

Davina Jacobs

Amy BurkeDuluth Builders Exchange

Trisha Hallman

erick.stobart@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP

trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC.

(608) 834-1311

Tim Harris

Erick Stobart

(608) 222-8490

(608) 849-3040

info@dirtyductscleaning.com

Dylan Schulz

(502) 882-2808

kevin klug kklug@davejonesfire.comDave Jones Inc

Dodge Reports

Dirty Ducts Cleaning

Debbie 
Edwards

Mike Mulqueen mm@edgerton.usEdgerton Contractors, Inc. (414) 764-4443

dylan.schulz@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Elford, Inc. (614) 488-4000

(608) 204-3828

(866) 437-6839Ero-Tex, Ltd

Jeannie 
Crowley jcrowleycc@gmail.comCrowley Construction 

Corporation (414) 257-2141

12/15/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8027

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

1011 E Elmwood Ave

Beloit, WI 53511

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

1240 E. Washington Ave

Madison, WI 53703

N50 W23076 Betker Rd.

Pewaukee, WI 53072

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

3221 Tulane Ave

New Orleans, LA 70119

7504 Meyer Road

Spring Grove, IL 60081

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

1406 Emil Street

Madison, WI 53713

1800 Deming Way

Middleton, WI 53562

1855 Enterprise Dr.

DePere, WI 54115
John MoenIndustrial Protective Coatings, 

Inc.

Mark 
Loeffelholz

awallace@idealbuildersinc.com (608) 271-8111

Sara KunkelH & H Industries, Inc. (608) 273-3434

Abby Pertzborn

bob@globecontractors.comGlobe Contractors, Inc. (262) 246-0600

John Hogan

mikej@fullspectrumsolar.comFull Spectrum Solar (608) 284-9495 x525

Guide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

Mark Golden mark@fcgbuilds.comForward Construction Group (608) 365-1984

Bob Olson

skunkel@hhindustries.com

john.hogan0714@gmail.com

Mike Joyce

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.com

Terri Yeager office@guidelineswi.com

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Holian Environmental Cleaning 
Corp.

Angela WallaceIdeal Builders Inc

Dan SchultzHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451dschultz@hoopercorp.com

anchorbond@anchorbond.com (920) 562-2228

Connor Jones bid@hernandezconsulting.comHernandez Consulting (504) 305-8571

First Supply (608) 223-6618

(815) 675-6683

abby.a.pertzborn@imegcorp.comIMEG (608) 223-9600

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc. (608) 757-1030

12/15/2017
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Contract 8027

W336 S1596 Wolf Rd

Oconomowoc, WI 53066

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

1237 W Bruce Street

Milwaukee, WI 53204

4125 Terminal Dr

McFarland, WI 53558

345 S. Curtis Road

Milwaukee, WI 53214

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

1855 Enterprise Dr.

DePere, WI 54115
John Moen john@massesinc.comMasse's Floor Coatings, LLC (920) 562-2228

(608) 754-6601

(262) 968-4090marci@interstatetree.comInterstate Tree Co.

J.P. Cullen

David Novak dnovak@langer-roofing.comLanger Roofing

Joe Daniels Construction Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.com

(608) 271-4800

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100Henry Conklin

jbiddick@danielsco.com

grossing@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

KPHConstruction (414) 647-1530

Joe Daniels Construction

Joe Daniels Construction

Seth Madsen

Chris Mals

seth.madsen@krausanderson.comKraus-Anderson Construction 
Co (608) 838-5444

Joseph Biddick

(608) 271-4800

Pam Keiner pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company

Molly Hawkins

(608) 249-7663

(608) 271-4800

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.com

jtrainor@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

estimating@kphbuilds.com

(414) 476-5800

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Jane Rossing

Janel 
Christianson

molly.hawkins@jpcullen.com

Marci Jungbluth

Joe Trainor

12/15/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8027

325 W Huron St

Chicago, IL 60654

1402 Rutledge

Madison, WI 53703

16500 W Rogers Drive

New Berlin, WI 53151

270 E. Highland Blvd

Milwaukee, WI 53202

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

N6997 Old 26 Rd

Watertown, WI 53094

2100 Builders Place

Columbus, OH 43204

1123 Glenwood

Minneapolis, MN 55405

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

5626 woodland drive

waunakee, WI 53597

2547 Dyreson Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

P.O. Box 21183

Detroit, MI 48221

bkoepsel@michels.usMichels Foundations, a division 
of Michels Corporation (262) 938-6060

Miles-McClellan Construction 
Co., Inc. (614) 487-7744chris.king@mmbuildings.com

estimating@miron-construction.comMiron Construction Co., inc. (920) 969-7000

bd@mobileglass.usmobile glass (608) 849-4113

Stephanie 
Findley

(262) 436-0392

(920) 699-5158

midwestconstructionllc@gmail.comMidwest Construction & 
Management Services, LLC (414) 209-5510

Michael 
Gustavson gustavson.michael@gmail.comMichael Gustavson (612) 242-6537

Ben Koepsell

db@mwelectric.net

amiller@midwestdfe.com

Chrisopher King

beau@mollconstruction.net (608) 838-8887 x2

Lindalou M. 
Boeke

Midwest Drilled Foundations

Midwest Electric

Midwest Drilled Foundations

brian dohm

Beau MartinMoll Construction Inc

Jeff Boelter jeffb@mbex.orgMinnesota Builders exchange (612) 381-2647

lboeke@themorsegroup.comMorse Electric, Inc. (815) 266-4200

(262) 436-0392

Menard USA (872) 267-2045Jim Naples

Dominic Guida dguida@midwestdfe.com

Sue Schneider

Dom Baker

Andrew Miller

Lela Colbert lcolbert@dlz.comNA (313) 657-0366

jnaples@menardusa.com

12/15/2017
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Contract 8027

701 East Washington Ave

Madison, WI 53703

920 development dr.

lodi , WI 53555

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

6516 monona #131

monona, WI 53716

5733 Meadowood Dr

Madison, WI 53711

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

1852 Quail Court

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

3950 W. Douglas Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

340 S. Milwaukee St

Fredonia, WI 53021

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

David Fobes newcorp@merr.comNewcorp Construction Inc (608) 592-7152

(608) 690-1302

tnachreiner@rpcattell.com

Phil Luedtke

phdroof@phdroofdoctors.com

pasclued@att.net

moerahaman@hushmail.com

Tammie 
Neumann

moses rahaman

jae@patriotfencing.com (262) 521-0029

jculek@rpcattell.com

(608) 222-3180prustad@rpcattell.com

jbarker@petroleumequipmentinc.comPetroleum Equipment Inc. (414) 466-3000

bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

PHD Roof Doctor's Inc (262) 692-3900

craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

(608) 222-3180

(608) 222-3180

(608) 222-3180

(608) 257-0500bryan@nationalconstructioninc.com

(608) 217-9839

(262) 781-7382

Travis 
Nachreiner

dean.peters@att.netPeters Engineering, Inc (608) 834-8242

PAL

Joe Culek

nfiest@hotmail.comMary SmithNorthway Fence Inc.

Patriot Fence

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

National Construction Inc

J Biehl

Dean Peters

Ken Buchholz

Bryan Buenzli

Craig Glinski

p.m.s

Pete RustadRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Joseph Barker

12/15/2017
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Contract 8027

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

777 Harrison Drive

Columbus, OH 43204

8491 Murphy Dr

Middleton, WI 53562

One Schumacher Way

Denver, IA 50622

2935 S Fish Hatchery Road, #3

Madison, WI 53711

650 Stephenson Hwy

Troy, MI 48083

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

2711 Locust

Sterling, IL 61081

PO Box 543

Onalaska, WI 54650

333 Main Street

East Greenwich, RI 02818

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

1314 Emil St

Madison, WI 53713

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

112 n lexington

spring green, WI 53588

amartin@rezod.comRezod LLC (614) 279-4800Andrew Martin

tbeard@sterlingroofing.comTim Beard

Shannon Knapp shannon.knapp@schumacherelevator.com

jeremy@sullivandesignbuild.comSullivan Design Build (608) 257-2289

mark@struckandirwinfence.com

chris.bartlett@pieperpower.comSchultz/Pieper Electric (608) 829-4496

Peter Varquez

(319) 984-5676 x205

(401) 885-6608Glenna 
Stolzberg glenna@stonetrade.comStone International, Inc.

jeremy@speedwaysg.com (608) 836-1071 x221

Schumacher Elevator Company

sam@7hillz.com (608) 345-6497

(630) 288-8329

kbondar@siteone.comSiteOne Landscape Supply (248) 588-2100

jesse.s@stonedistributionllc.com (608) 881-1517

stevem@tdhvac.com (608) 588-7079

nlee@whyterra.com (608) 221-3501

(608) 255-1673

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com

Sterling Commercial Roofing (815) 238-7498

Mark HerrlingStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc.

Jeremy 
Hillebrand

Sam Ross

Reed Construction Data

thermo dynamics

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

steve meassick

Chris Bartlett

Terra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation

Jesse SolbergStone Distribution, LLC

Kristen Bondar

Seven Hills Striping

Nancy Lee

Jeremy Vaske

12/15/2017
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P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

619 River Street

Belleville, WI 53508

P.O. 44284

Madison , WI 53744-4284

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

4047 Naco Perrin Suite 100

San Antoino, TX 78217

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

Steven Shea jimp@wingrastone.comWingra Stone Company (608) 271-5555

Brad 
Scharfenorth brads@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co Inc. (608) 249-7931

(414) 225-1822

Debbie 
Dempsey

Ryan Bendixen

ddempsey@mail.thebluebook.com

(715) 842-2226

debf@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co Inc. (608) 249-7931

Tawny Williams

Cindy Baumann

(608) 846-4657

rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter

570
planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange

richard Holevoet

Daedri Peters

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc.

Nick Konopacki nick.konopacki@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

tawny@virtualbx.comVirtual Builders Exchange (832) 613-0201 x404

Weber Associates (608) 424-9966

dpeters@thebluebook.comThe Blue Book

(800) 431-2584 x3645

Bruce Weber bweber@weberassoc.net

Deb Fredenberg

(800) 431-2584 x3645

The Blue Book

12/15/2017


